TelanganaState Name Code 36
E-Mail uildconpbI mail -com

Buyer

Terrn-s of Delivery

SI
No.

Description of coods HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Disc. % Amount

0

1 DRILL BIT.l6MM

c'

TRL

a
o

*g

8207 3 NOS 375.00

I
9

NOS 1 ,,t 25.00

101.25
101.25

0.50

Total 3 NOS t 1,328.00
E, & O.E

Amount in rds
INR One Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Eight Only

CentraiTax State Tt
Rate Amount Rate

Total
Tax Amount'1.125.OO

TaxabJe
Value

101.2s 90k
8207 -. .. ... _ _-

Total

HSN/SAC

I 12s.00
96/o

101.25

Arnount

101.25
'to't.25 202.so

202-50

ON

Tax Amount (in wods) ll{R Two Hundr€d Two and Fifty paiso Only